Issue 82  |  June 2025
This Month
SMART Pro EOFY Madness
BRAVA DDA Levers: Compliant & Secure
LSC at the NZ MLAA Expo
NEWSLETTER
2 SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete2 SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete
Your customers can rest easy knowing their ABUS 83/45 and 83/50 padlocks are Australian Standard Certified,

EU6011SCDDA
Classroom Lever EU Series
EU6012SCDDA
Privacy Lever SC EU Series
EU6030SCDDA
Storeroom Lever EU Series
EU6062SCDDA
Comm/Set SC Keyed EU Series
EU6051SCDDA
Comm/Set SC Plain EU Series
EU6052SCDDA
8 SECURITY SOLUTIONSComplete
KIDDE KEY BOX,
BOX LOT BARGAINS!
KIDDE Keysafe S5, 5 Key Capacity
001360 White SU1360
001361 Clay SU1361
001361 Titanium SU1365
KIDDE Keysafe C3, 3 Key Capacity
001350 Clay Padlock SU1350
001192 Titanium Padlock SU1192
KIDDE Keysafe S6, 2 Key Capacity
001370 White SU1370
001371 Clay SU1371
001193 Titanium SU1193
BUY 1 BOX = LESS 7.5% BUY 2 OR MORE BOXES = LESS 15%
View the entire Kidde range at lsc.co.nz
Mechanical Security
9|  for all orders over $250FREE DELIVERY